Supplier Address
Nigel Pearce

Bagco Ltd

Unit 3, Churchill Court
Hortons Way
Westerham

TN16 1BT

United Kingdom

Purchase Order

Purchase Order No. 1052-1678
Date 19/07/2019
Delivery date 05/08/2019
Dear Nigel,

We would like to order the following:

Brand Impression

Delivery Address

Peter Aniko

The Fish Inn

Unit 3/4 BLACKBIRD CLOSE
BRADWELL

NR31 8RT

United Kingdom

Account Manager Tom Bottomley

E-mail

tom@brand-impression.com

Product no. Product Description Quantity Unit price
B8580-89 Rainham 12 Can Cool Bag Collection. 100 2.09
Partly Recycled REACH Compliant 80gsm Non Woven
Polypropylene, Front Slip Pocket & Carry Strap. Available in
Black, White, Bright Blue, Lime Green.
Product colour - Light Blue
Print - 1 colour
Origination Origination 1 17.00
Carriage Carriage 1 10.00
Subtotal
VAT 20%
Total
Reference Please note our PO number: "1052-1678", and quote it on your invoices.

Failure to do this could well result in delayed payment.

Subtotal
209.00

17.00
10.00

236.00
47.20

283.20
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