

## **Supplier Address**

Nigel Pearce Bagco Ltd Unit 3, Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham TN16 1BT United Kingdom

## **Delivery Address**

Peter Aniko The Fish Inn Unit 3/4 BLACKBIRD CLOSE BRADWELL NR31 8RT United Kingdom

**Account Manager** Tom Bottomley

tom@brand-impression.com

## **Purchase Order**

Purchase Order No. 1052-1678

Date 19/07/2019 Delivery date 05/08/2019

Dear Nigel,

## We would like to order the following:

Product no.	Product Description	Quantity	Unit price	Subtotal
B8580-89	Rainham 12 Can Cool Bag Collection.  Partly Recycled REACH Compliant 80gsm Non Woven Polypropylene, Front Slip Pocket & Carry Strap. Available in Black, White, Bright Blue, Lime Green.  Product colour - Light Blue Print - 1 colour	100	2.09	209.00
Origination Carriage	Origination Carriage	1 1	17.00 10.00	17.00 10.00
			Subtotal VAT 20% Total	236.00 47.20 283.20

E-mail

Reference

Please note our PO number: "1052-1678", and quote it on your invoices. Failure to do this could well result in delayed payment.